CoreParts

MPN: 01AV425-CP

Laptop Battery, 49Wh Li-ion 11.1V
4400mANh, Black, 01AV425 for Lenovo

Thinkpad P51S, Thinkpad T570,
61+version

CoreParts offer a one-stop shop for all rechargeable batteries for all kinds of
devices from different brands. Our wide assortment consists of more than 14K
part no. All our batteries are designed and produced by High end certified

manufacturers.

All our batteries are linked with the right models, so it is easy to find the right i

batteries for your device through our product guide.

e High Quality

e Tested and certified

® Matching Performance

® Reliable with 12 month Warranty

Specifications

Battery Battery Type

Package dimensions Depth (package,cm)
Gross Weight (Package, kg)
Height (package,cm)
Width (package,cm)

Product dimensions Net Weight (Product, kg)
Product Depth
Product Height
Product Width

Vendor information Brand Name
Warranty

Please note that specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

UN3480 - Lithium ION Battery Class 9.

4cm
0.46 kg
26cm
16.3cm

0.31kg
23cm
20.8cm
6.4cm
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