

MPN: 01AV425-CP

Laptop Battery, 49Wh Li-ion 11.1V 4400mAh, Black, 01AV425 for Lenovo Thinkpad P51S, Thinkpad T570, 61+version

CoreParts offer a one-stop shop for all rechargeable batteries for all kinds of devices from different brands. Our wide assortment consists of more than 14K part no. All our batteries are designed and produced by High end certified manufacturers.

All our batteries are linked with the right models, so it is easy to find the right batteries for your device through our product guide.

- High Quality
- Tested and certified
- Matching Performance
- Reliable with 12 month Warranty



Specifications

Battery	Battery Type	UN3480 - Lithium ION Battery Class 9.
Package dimensions	Depth (package,cm)	4 cm
	Gross Weight (Package, kg)	0.46 kg
	Height (package,cm)	26 cm
	Width (package,cm)	16.3 cm
Product dimensions	Net Weight (Product, kg)	0.31 kg
	Product Depth	2.3 cm
	Product Height	20.8 cm
	Product Width	6.4 cm
Vendor information	Brand Name	CoreParts
	Warranty	1 Year(s)